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
dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Nancy Stryker
925.890.6911
nancystryker@gmail.com
DRE 01290021



9 MORAGA VALLEY LANE
MORAGA
$2,095,000  |  3BD/2.5BA  |  2,583 SQ. FT. 

BEN OLSEN 925.381.2151
9MoragaValleyLn.com

705 MORAGA ROAD
MORAGA
$1,896,000  |  4BD/3.5BA  |  3,475 SQ. FT. 

BEN OLSEN 925.381.2151
705MoragaRd.com

427 CHALDA WAY
MORAGA
$649,000  |  2BD/1.5BA  |  1,114 SQ. FT. 

SERGIO GIANNONI 510.220.1745

2401 MOSLEY AVENUE
ALAMEDA
$1,395,000  |  4BD/2.5BA  |  2,856 SQ. FT. 

BEN OLSEN 925.381.2151
2401MoseleyAve.com

51 LAIRD DRIVE MORAGA
$2,925,000  |  4 BED / 3.5 BATH  |  3,847 SQ. FT.  |  SALT-WATER POOL

BEN OLSEN    925.381.2151 51Laird.com



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

 63  Ivy  Dr ive,  Or inda  

6 bd|4 ba|2965 sqft|.41 ac | $1,835,000  

Welcome to Orinda living in the popular Ivy Drive 
Neighborhood! This home has warm, inviting spaces 

throughout providing functionality for families of all sizes.                       
Landscaped grounds, sun-splashed patios, play areas &                       

a faux-grass complete the outdoor spaces.                                         
Walk to 12 years of school!! 

. 

 



Work with Terri in 2021! 

2020 Stats:  

$31M+ sold

19 transactions

510.282.4420
terri@terribateswalker.com

terribateswalker.com
DRE 01330081

Terri Bates Walker
Broker | J.D.

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, 
omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting 
or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

58 Tomcat Way, Orinda | Pending3337 Walnut Lane, Lafayette | Sold

28 Merrill Circle, Moraga | Sold 1204 Larch Avenue, Moraga | Pending

Happy

Lamorinda

Buyers

Happy

Lamorinda

Sellers

3337walnut.com

Represented Buyer 1204larch.com

Representing Buyer



villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

925.980.3829
Shannon@ShannonConner.com
ShannonConner.com

DRE# 01885058
Villageassociates.com
925.254.0505

STUNNING  

OPPORTUNITY 

 IN ORINDA

8 Estates Dr, Orinda

4BEDS 4.5BATHS 3,702SQFT

Call for pricing

A special house in the 
heart of Glorietta

This Glorietta Craftsman-
style home with grand 
spaces, high ceilings, and 

for all of your senses. 

Enjoy the beautiful  
garden designed by  
Enchanting Planting which 
make this the  
perfect home for indoor 
and outdoor living!



Lafayette’s #1 Realtor Since 2008 
925.339.1918 | DanaGreenTeam.com | DRE 01482454

44 Lucas Ranch Road, Lafayette | Unprecedented Lafayette New Construction

4 Bedroom + Bonus | 3.5 Bath | 3995± Sq. Ft. | 5.13± Acre View Parcel

Offered at $3,895,000 | 44LucasRanchRoad.com



Each Franchise Is Independently Owned And Operated.

Ann Newton Cane
415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com

Lic.#02084093

A LAFAYETTE FAMILY OASIS | $11,500,000             HappyValleyOasis.com       
Welcome to a special Happy Valley estate, where staying home never felt 

so good. This gorgeous gated compound embodies New England-inspired 

elegance across 1.5 park-like acres and the estate’s three buildings.

Larry Jacobs & Kress Hauri
REAL ESTATE SALES CONSULTANTS  

DRE 01495118 • 01465617

925.788.1362 • 925.899.5739
KressandLarry.com

 1954 Joseph Drive, Moraga

COMING SOON

Come at sunset and you may never want to leave…
Remarkable Moraga valley view home in the popular “Bluffs” 
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